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FNIRFE dB 3.8 4.0 7.1 7.6 10.2 | 11.0 | 13.5  14.4  16.5 17.5  20.5
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1x16 2x16 1x32

Bare Fiber
T (um) 4x4x40 4x4x55 4x4x40 4x4x55 4x4x40 4x4x55 4x7x50 4x7x60 4x7x50 4x7x60
ype (mm

Mini Module
T (o) 4x4x55 | 4x12x60 | 4x7x60 | 4x12x60 | 4x7x60 | 4x12x60 | 4x12x60 | 4x7x60 = 6x20x80 = 6x20x100
ype (mm

ABS
Module (mm)

100x80x10 120x80x18
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1-Bare G657. Al- B-250um #R£F N-None

2-Mini type G657. Al L-900um &4 FP-FC/PC

3-ABS box S-He FA-FC/APC
S-He

722 MCPLC-12-ALL-2-G657. A-10-L-FA

SPIHI  E B, 1X2 £5K, K 1260~ 1650nm, F 2 Rt 4xdx55mm, Y47 35R G657. A, LK E 12K, 900um B8, M
LKA FC/APC.
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